Video | NDN-921 FlexiDomeHD 720p Day/Night IP Camera
FlexiDomeHD Day/Night IP cameras are progressive scan
HD cameras in a compact, high-impact rated, vandal-
resistant housing.
They are equipped with a 15-bit DSP and an XF dynamic
engine for sharper images with outstanding color
reproduction. Features such as multicasting, internet
streaming and iSCSI recording are fully supported.

EN50130-5:1999 Alarm systems Part 5
(Class 4 Outdoor in general)
Ordering Information
NDN-921-V03-P FlexiDomeHD 720p
1/3-inch Dome, HD 720p, H.264, Motion+,
PoE
NDN-921-V03-P
NDN-921-V03-2P FlexiDomeHD 720p
1/3-inch Dome, HD 720p, H.264, IVA ready,
PoE
NDN-921-V03-2P
NDN-921-V03-IP FlelxiDomeHD 720p
1/3-inch Dome, HD 720p, H.264, IVA ena-
bled, PoE
NDN-921-V03-IP
NDN-921-V03-PS FlexiDomeHD 720p
1/3-inch Dome, HD 720p, H.264, Motion+,
PoE, Surface mount
NDN-921-V03-PS
NDN-921-V03-2PS FlexiDomeHD 720p
1/3-inch Dome, HD 720p, H.264, IVA ready,
PoE, Surface mount
NDN-921-V03-2PS
NDN-921-V03-IPS FlelxiDomeHD 720p
1/3-inch Dome, HD 720p, H.264, IVA ena-
bled, PoE, Surface mount
NDN-921-V03-IPS
NDN-921 FlexiDomeHD 720p Day/Night IP Camera | 7
Ordering Information
Accessories
VDA-WMT-DOME Wall Pendant Mount
Bracket
Wall pendant mount bracket for FlexiDome
cameras
VDA-WMT-DOME
VDA-CMT-DOME Corner Mount Bracket
Corner mount bracket for FlexiDome cameras
VDA-CMT-DOME
VDA-PMT-DOME Pendant Pipe Mount
Bracket
Pendant pipe mount bracket for FlexiDome
cameras
VDA-PMT-DOME
UPA-2410-60 Power Supply
120 VAC, 60 Hz, 24 VAC, 10 VA Out
UPA-2410-60
UPA-2430-60 Power Supply
120 VAC, 60 Hz, 24 VAC, 30 VA Out
UPA-2430-60
UPA-2450-60 Power Supply
120 VAC, 60 Hz, 24 VAC, 50 VA Out
UPA-2450-60
UPA-2420-50 Power Supply
220 VAC, 50 Hz, 24 VAC, 20 VA Out
UPA-2420-50
UPA-2450-50 Power Supply
220 VAC, 50 Hz, 24 VAC, 50 VA Out
For use with certain 24 VAC camera models.
UPA-2450-50
VDA-455TBL Tinted bubble